Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Winnemucca Cow Dog Trial

Scores for: WCDT Trial 1
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Handler

Jaime Gonzalez
Brian Jacobs
Loren Holmes
Mike Collins
Jeff Clausen
Pat Browning
Dave Gordon
Mike Collins
Pat Browning
Loren Holmes
Chris Bennett
Katie Starr
Katie Starr
Nick Greenwood
Brian Jacobs
Jeff Clausen
Jaime Gonzalez
Tom Richards
Scott Heiny
Nick Greenwood
Dustin Wood

Wednesday, June 23, 2021

Cattle

Dog

Rusty
MISR Cat
Penny
RIP
Ruthie
Jack
Nuck
Newt
Dolly
Tude
Chip
Louie

BC Lucy
Waylon
GS Romel
Reba

JG Loree
Flint
Piper
Badger
DSW Delta

Total Points

85
85
85
80
75
75
75
75
65
65
65
55
55
55
55
50
40
35
35
30
20

Finish Time

4.56
5.21
5.37
5.19
3.53
5.16
6.02
6.35
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

5/5/2021

Tie Time

26.30
112.68
33.30
53.68
26.27
26.71
31.95
16.67
29.02
29.76
34.74
18.02
21.80
45.62
50.27
124.15
19.05
32.68
43.24
21.70
29.42

Trial Points

630
530
430
330
230
130
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Nursery
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Winnemucca Cow Dog Trial

Scores for: WCDT Trial 1

Handler

Justin Christenson
Mike Collins
Gilberto Valdez
Brian Jacobs
Mike Collins
Elliott Roberts
Shauna Moser
Brian Jacobs
Loren Holmes
Dave Gordon
Shauna Moser
Paula Rekow
Lance Johnson
Justin Christenson
Hanna Gibbons
Ray Temple
Hanna Gibbons
Katie Starr
Michael Correia
Nick Greenwood
Hanna Gibbons
Mike Relk
Dustin Wood

Lonny Cole

Wednesday, June 23, 2021

Cattle

Dog
Cash

Newt

RSD Pip
GS Bentley +
RIP

Ally +

KG Moe +
Ace +
Caper +
Trick

KG Sophie
Osa

Frog
Rooster
PR Lucy
C9-Gator
Tari

Hank
Lazy JRJJ
Abby

HSD Rosie
208 Babe Relk 11
ZBC Steve
Toby

Total Points

85
85
80
80
80
80
70
65
60
55
55
45
45
40
40
40
35
35
35
35
35
35
25
20

Finish Time

5.06
5.47
4.55
5.46
5.48
6.15
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

5/5/2021

Tie Time

22.98
26.88
16.24
19.50
53.53
31.02
16.79
32.18
30.48
40.58
52.65
42.04
308.60
17.48
21.52
27.17
12.35
16.53
18.94
24.27
30.94
49.27
14.34
221.96

Trial Points

720
620
520
420
320
220
120
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Winnemucca Cow Dog Trial

Scores for: WCDT Trial 1 5/5/2021
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Hanna Gibbons HSD Rosie 85 5.30 19.16 450
2  Elliott Roberts Willow 85 5.37 15.20 350
3 Shauna Moser KG Jude 85 5.40 25.36 250
4  Shauna Moser KG Sophie 85 6.23 18.09 150
5 Hanna Gibbons PR Lucy 85 6.53 20.05 50
6 Elliott Roberts Ally + 80 5.31 38.17 0
7 Bryan Nuebert Pete 80 5.35 28.47 0
8 Hanna Gibbons Tari 75 3.19 19.88 0
9 John Rose Tuff 75 3.30 0.15 0
10 Sara Porter Molly 70 7.00 22.73 0
11 RayTemple Striker 65 7.00 48.33 0
12 Lonny Cole Trigger 60 7.00 18.86 0
13 John Rose Toby 60 7.00 21.16 0
14 John Rose Jo 50 7.00 25.30 0
15 Sara Porter Bo 15 7.00 22.17 0

Wednesday, June 23, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Winnemucca Cow Dog Trial

Scores for: WCDT Trial 1

Novice

10

11

Handler

Trev Moser

Mike Relk

Lance Johnson
Lisa Bedell
Dalton Wright
Haylie Stelling
Gilberto Valdez
Michael Correia
Erich Hummel
Chantelle Nielsen

Michael Correia

Wednesday, June 23, 2021

Cattle

Dog
KG Jude

208 Babe Relk 11
Frog

Cash

Mina

MISR Cat

RSD Pip

Linn

Crockett

Jack

Lazy JRJJ

Total Points

85

80

75

70

55

50

45

45

40

35

25

Finish Time

5.59

6.49

6.30

6.59

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

5/5/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
30.48 330
49.42 230
40.17 130
18.05 30
13.99 0
26.64 0
16.44 0
32.06 0
13.44 0
23.18 0
12.53 0
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